9
VENTILATION
EXHAUST FANS -PVC
EXHAUST FANS - METAL
ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXTHD225/4/1 EXHAUST FAN METAL 9” 1400 RPM - HEAVY DUTY 1
 RXTHD300/4/1 EXHAUST FAN METAL 12” 1400 RPM - HEAVY DUTY 1
 RXTHD380/4/1 EXHAUST FAN METAL 15” 1400 RPM - HEAVY DUTY 1
 RXTHD450/4/1 EXHAUST FAN METAL 18” 1400 RPM - HEAVY DUTY 1
 RXTHD600/4/1 EXHAUST FAN METAL 24” 900 RPM - HEAVY DUTY 1
ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXT-15R EXHAUST FAN PVC 6” / ROUND - WHITE 10
 RXT-20R EXHAUST FAN PVC 8” / ROUND - WHITE 10
 RXT-15MS EXHAUST FAN - 6” SQUARE WITH METAL HOUSING
  220VAC- 50 Hz-1850 RPM  8
 RXT-20MS 8” SQUARE PP EXHAUST FAN  WITH METAL HOUSING
  220VAC- 50 Hz-1350 RPM  4
RXT-15R RXT-20R RXT-15MS RXT-20MS
V E N T I L AT I O N
ESMA
Approved